
St. Mary’s Catholic School 
2021-2022 School Calendar 

 
Monday, August 16……………………………………. Faculty Institute 
Tuesday, August 17………………………………… ..First Day of School  11:30 AM Dismissal 

Monday, September 6………………………………. .No School.  LABOR DAY 
Friday, September 24…………………………………. 11:30 AM Dismissal.  Faculty In-Service 
Friday, October 8………………………………………...No School.  Diocesan Institute 
Monday, October 11……………………………………No School. COLUMBUS DAY 
Thursday, November 4………………………………..11:30 AM Dismissal.  Parent Teacher Conf. 

Friday, November 5……………………………………. No School.  Parent Teacher Conf. 
Wed. Nov. 24 through Fri. Nov. 26…………….. No School.  THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 
Friday, December 17………………………………….. 11:30 AM Dismissal.  Faculty In-Service 
Mon. Dec. 20 through Fri. Dec. 31……………….No School.  Christmas Vacation 
 
Monday, January, 3, 2022……………………………School Resumes 
Monday, January 17…………………………………….No School.  MLK Holiday 
Sun. Jan. 30 through Sat. Feb. 5…………………..Catholic School Week 
Monday, February 21…………………………………..No School.  President’s Day. 
Wednesday, March 2…………………………………..Ash Wednesday 
Friday, March 18………………………………………….No School.  Region 1 In-Service 
Mon. March 28 through Fri. April 1………………SPRING BREAK 
Friday, April 15……………………………………………..No School.  GOOD FRIDAY 
Monday, April 18………………………………………….No School.  Easter Monday. 
Wednesday, May 18…………………………………….Field Day 
Friday, May 20……………………………………………..Graduation (Tentative) 
Friday, May 27……………………………………………..Last Day of School.  11:30 AM Dismissal 
 
Tuesday, May 31 through Monday, June 7 reserved for Emergency Days 
 
Note:  As COVID 19 restrictions are lifted more activities such as Christmas Concert, 
Grandparents day, etc., will be included in the school calendar. 
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